1994
1995
1996
1997

PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE
MOORE #2 2,476,010 1,144,112 8,817,320 12,437,442 1,496,920 10,940,522
MOORE #2 2,277,275 1,295,993 9,267,985 12,841,253 1,515,920 11,325,333 384,811 3.52%
MOORE #2 2,657,675 1,629,865 10,210,605 14,498,145 1,502,395 12,995,750 1,670,417 14.75%
MOORE #2 2,488,575 1,645,582 11,760,705 15,894,862 1,624,245 14,270,617 1,274,867 9.81%
MOORE #2 2,659,810 1,701,365 16,298,205 20,659,380 1,740,685 18,918,695 4,648,078 32.57%
MOORE #2 3,634,539 1,755,125 18,260,370 23,650,034 1,802,775 21,847,259 2,928,564 15.48%
MOORE #2 3,863,875 1,723,577 19,678,170 25,265,622 1,840,775 23,424,847 1,577,588 7.22%
MOORE #2 3,619,829 1,782,358 22,687,163 28,089,350 1,806,000 26,283,350 2,858,503 12.20%
MOORE #2 4,560,971 1,783,516 21,985,786 28,330,273 1,800,000 26,530,273 246,923 0.94%
MOORE #2 4,362,779 1,833,984 21,630,267 27,827,030 1,817,000 26,010,030 (520,243) -1.96%
MOORE #2 4,481,834 1,768,457 21,214,839 27,465,130 1,840,000 25,625,130 (384,900) -1.48%
MOORE #2 4,140,242 1,710,378 21,213,161 27,063,781 1,838,000 25,225,781 (399,349) -1.56%
MOORE #2 4,152,312 1,615,542 21,470,077 27,237,931 1,886,000 25,351,931 126,150 0.50%
MOORE #2 4,229,373 1,671,297 22,031,485 27,932,155 1,907,000 26,025,155 673,224 2.66%
MOORE #2 4,882,208 1,909,653 23,775,176 30,567,037 1,935,000 28,632,037 2,606,882 10.02%
MOORE #2 5,238,978 2,009,920 24,745,568 31,994,466 1,962,000 30,032,466 1,400,429 4.89%
MOORE #2 4,283,612 2,134,657 25,994,605 32,412,874 1,979,000 30,433,874 401,408 1.34%
MOORE #2 4,263,277 1,943,756 27,869,218 34,076,251 2,039,000 32,037,251 1,603,377 5.27%
MOORE #2 4,852,759 1,810,369 30,151,329 36,814,457 2,112,000 34,702,457 2,665,206 8.32%
MOORE #2 5,179,869 1,807,943 32,590,324 39,578,136 2,149,000 37,429,136 2,726,679 7.86%
MOORE #2 5,612,363 1,758,632 35,636,224 43,007,219 2,207,858 40,799,361 3,370,225 9.00%
MOORE #2 6,131,974 1,921,660 39,010,474 47,064,108 2,280,000 44,784,108 3,984,747 9.77%
MOORE #2 6,377,910 3,798,038 41,858,719 52,034,667 2,362,000 49,672,667 4,888,559 10.92%
MOORE #2 5,135,604 2,269,364 43,771,094 51,176,062 2,379,000 48,797,062 (875,605) -1.76%
MOORE #2 5,712,375 2,268,773 46,593,032 54,574,180 2,347,000 52,227,180 3,430,118 7.03%
MOORE #2 6,341,233 3,335,403 49,474,720 59,151,356 2,343,000 56,808,356 4,581,176 8.77%
MOORE #2 6,610,781 3,683,235 53,082,194 63,376,210 2,266,000 537,665 60,572,545 3,764,189 6.63%
MOORE #2 7,479,214 3,579,559 56,484,295 67,543,068 2,230,000 606,046 64,707,022 4,134,477 6.83%
MOORE #2 7,645,551 3,533,161 59,644,261 70,822,973 2,205,000 657,032 67,960,941 3,253,919 5.03%
MOORE #2 9,172,651 3,628,562 63,443,170 76,244,383 2,162,000 740,537 73,341,846 5,380,905 7.92%
MOORE #2 7,402,553 3,760,347 64,165,544 75,328,444 2,170,000 806,851 72,351,593 (990,253) -1.35%
MOORE #2 7,049,757 3,734,232 64,770,513 75,554,502 2,151,000 904,970 72,498,532 146,939 0.20%
MOORE #2 7,305,641 3,753,173 65,531,331 76,590,145 2,101,000 978,057 73,511,088 1,012,556 1.40%
MOORE #2 7,626,163 3,811,135 67,535,751 78,973,049 2,042,000 1,041,715 75,889,334 2,378,246 3.24%
MOORE #2 8,169,384 3,485,884 69,509,223 81,164,491 2,002,000 1,187,371 77,975,120 2,085,786 2.75%
MOORE #2 10,700,124 3,488,009 71,591,789 85,779,922 1,992,000 1,209,532 82,578,390 4,603,270 5.90%
MOORE #2 10,595,610 4,129,845 74,411,434 89,136,889 1,982,000 1,269,332 85,885,557 3,307,167 4.00%
MOORE #2 12,217,526 3,132,725 76,723,672 92,073,923 1,976,000 1,519,446 88,578,477 2,692,920 3.14%
MOORE #2 11,740,967 3,181,755 79,106,790 94,029,512 1,955,000 1,717,191 90,357,321 1,778,844 2.01%
MOORE #2 12,841,661 3,077,471 81,087,908 97,007,040 1,911,000 2,031,416 93,064,624 2,707,303 3.00%
MOORE #2 13,502,510 3,192,962 83,387,997 100,083,469 1,845,000 2,349,505 95,888,964 2,824,340 3.03%
MOORE #2 11,178,598 3,468,636 86,628,406 101,275,640 1,784,000 2,595,499 96,896,141 1,007,177 1.05%
MOORE #2 30,401,327 3,482,596 92,906,219 126,790,142 1,739,000 2,779,129 122,272,013 25,375,872 26.19%
Moore #2 Schools
Certification Net Valuation
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